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R.F.

SEE TABLE

A4 4:1 mm. A

20.04.28.14XXX.0.E

PC V0(UL94)

CLEAR

LED LIGHT PIPE

SEE ABOVE

Ø5,0

Ø
3,

9 Ø1,81,3 L

P/N L
14496NV00
14497NV00
14498NV00
14499NV00
14500NV00
14501NV00

4,0
5,0
6,0
8,0
10,0
12,7

MOUNTING HOLE Ø3,96

MATTED SURFACE POLISHING

POLISHING


